
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-3883
8.04
Excavation &
Trenching
Permit

Croft
Developments
Pty Ltd

Stage 5 -
Ground Floor
/ Bunbury
Aged Care

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:17 AM
8/01/2026

11:17 AM
13/01/2026

In Progress

PER-3916
8.05 Hot Work
Permit

Croft
Developments
Pty Ltd

Stage 5 -
Ground Floor
/ Bunbury
Aged Care

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:14 AM
12/01/2026

5:00 PM
14/01/2026

In Progress
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